Wedge Cam Operation Slide Guide
Air Gripper
Series MHK2
3 types of dust cover materials
Standard: Chloroprene rubber (CR) ······Black
Optional: Fluoro rubber (FKM) ······Black
Silicon rubber (Si) ······White
2 types of finger materials

Bore size
 (mm)
Max. operating
frequency
(c.p.m)
Effective gripping
force per finger
 (N)
Action
Opening/Closing
stroke (mm)
L2–L1
Weight
(g)
Note)
MHK2-12D 12 External grip: 15
Internal grip : 16
4   9 13 75
MHK2-16D 16 6 14.6 20.6 113
MHK2-20D 20 10 16 26 235
MHK2-25D 25 14 19 33 440
External grip: 31
Internal grip : 36
External grip: 46
Internal grip : 56

34
41
20
28.6
34
41
105
165
314
565
105
166
314
565
90
MHKL2-12D 12
External grip: 14
Internal grip : 16 11   9 20 104
MHKL2-16D 16 14 14.6 28.6 164
MHKL2-20D 20 18 16 34 312
MHKL2-25D 25 22 19 41 562
External grip: 27
Internal grip : 30
External grip: 45
Internal grip : 53